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Position

County Forester & Fire Warden
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Senior Pilot, Fire Services
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Chief Deputy, Emer Opns, Fire (Uc)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Fighter Specialist (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Assistant Fire Chief
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Other Positions Held County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$462,915
$434,003
$428,444
$425,167
$411,519
$409,957
$408,458
$406,999
$405,453
$405,010
$403,390
$402,721
$399,566
$399,475
$398,718
$397,964
$397,445
$396,620
$395,665
$395,440
$392,613
$390,985
$390,697
$390,577
$389,917
$389,872
$389,246
$389,025
$387,912
$387,584



31.

32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Supvg Fire Fightg Constr Equip
Oper

Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Phys Spec Emergency Medicine
Non Megaflex

Fire Fighter (56 Hour)
Fire Fighter (56 Hour)

Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Deputy Fire Chief, Emer Opns (Uc)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Senior Pilot, Fire Services
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Deputy Sheriff, Nc
Hourly Only

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$386,060

$385,330
$384,432
$383,824
$382,394

$381,947
$381,176

$380,915
$380,313
$380,268
$379,145
$378,106
$377,778
$377,064
$376,640
$375,665
$373,321
$372,927
$372,493
$372,422
$372,421
$372,274
$371,681
$371,078
$369,853
$369,640
$369,261
$368,819
$368,153



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Deputy Fire Chief, Emer Opns (Uc)
Captain, Lifeguard Services, Fire
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/

Fire Fighter (56 Hour)

Senior Pilot, Fire Services
Deputy Fire Chief, Emer Opns (Uc)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Battalion Chief/56 Hours/

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Battalion Chief/56 Hours/

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Battalion Chief/56 Hours/

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Pilot, Fire Services

Battalion Chief/56 Hours/

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Fighter Specialist (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Deputy Fire Chief, Emer Opns (Uc)
Fire Fighter (56 Hour)

Battalion Chief/56 Hours/

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$366,792
$366,661
$366,652
$365,774
$364,510
$363,640
$363,439
$363,409
$363,219
$362,507
$361,637
$360,978
$360,879
$360,681
$359,875
$359,862
$359,224
$359,223
$358,570
$358,564
$358,164
$358,039
$357,674
$357,099
$356,846
$356,290
$354,581
$354,142
$353,700
$353,081
$352,763
$352,591



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Battalion Chief/56 Hours/

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Fighter Specialist (56 Hour)
Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Fire Captain (56 Hour)
Battalion Chief/56 Hours/

Fire Captain (56 Hour)

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$352,185
$351,021
$350,523
$350,357
$350,281
$350,230
$350,079
$350,066
$349,484



