	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Forester & Fire Warden		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$462,915
2.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$434,003
3.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$428,444
4.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$425,167
5.	Senior Pilot, Fire Services		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$411,519
6.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$409,957
7.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$408,458
8.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$406,999
9.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$405,453
10.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$405,010
11.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$403,390
12.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$402,721
13.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$399,566
14.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$399,475
15.	Chief Deputy, Emer Opns, Fire (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$398,718
16.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$397,964
17.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$397,445
18.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$396,620
19.	Fire Fighter Specialist (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$395,665
20.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$395,440
21.	Assistant Fire Chief		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$392,613
22.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$390,985
23.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$390,697
24.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$390,577
25.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$389,917
26.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$389,872
27.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$389,246
28.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$389,025
29.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$387,912
30.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$387,584

31.	Supvg Fire Fightg Constr Equip Oper		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$386,060
32.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$385,330
33.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$384,432
34.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$383,824
35.	Phys Spec Emergency Medicine Non Megaflex		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$382,394
36.	Fire Fighter (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$381,947
37.	Fire Fighter (56 Hour)	Deputy Sheriff, Nc Hourly Only	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$381,176
38.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$380,915
39.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$380,313
40.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$380,268
41.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$379,145
42.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$378,106
43.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$377,778
44.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$377,064
45.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$376,640
46.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$375,665
47.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$373,321
48.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$372,927
49.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$372,493
50.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$372,422
51.	Deputy Fire Chief, Emer Opns (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$372,421
52.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$372,274
53.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$371,681
54.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$371,078
55.	Senior Pilot, Fire Services		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$369,853
56.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$369,640
57.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$369,261
58.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$368,819
59.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)		Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$368,153

60.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$366,792
61.	Deputy Fire Chief, Emer Opns (Uc)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$366,661
62.	Captain, Lifeguard Services, Fire	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$366,652
63.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$365,774
64.	Fire Fighter (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$364,510
65.	Senior Pilot, Fire Services	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$363,640
66.	Deputy Fire Chief, Emer Opns (Uc)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$363,439
67.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$363,409
68.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$363,219
69.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$362,507
70.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$361,637
71.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$360,978
72.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$360,879
73.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$360,681
74.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$359,875
75.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$359,862
76.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$359,224
77.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$359,223
78.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$358,570
79.	Pilot, Fire Services	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$358,564
80.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$358,164
81.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$358,039
82.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$357,674
83.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$357,099
84.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$356,846
85.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$356,290
86.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$354,581
87.	Fire Fighter Specialist (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$354,142
88.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$353,700
89.	Deputy Fire Chief, Emer Opns (Uc)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$353,081
90.	Fire Fighter (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$352,763
91.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$352,591

92.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$352,185
93.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$351,021
94.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$350,523
95.	Fire Fighter Specialist (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$350,357
96.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$350,281
97.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$350,230
98.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$350,079
99.	Battalion Chief/56 Hours/	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$350,066
100.	Fire Captain (56 Hour)	Los Angeles County	Fire Department	\$349,484